MT1000 and MT2000 –
Mixed-Signal Active Load
Pull System (1.0 MHz to
67.0 GHz) And MT2001
System Software
DATA  S H E E T  /  4 T- 0 9 7
/ /  FEBRUARY 2022
U.S. Patent No. 8,456,175 B2

Minimum Pulse
Width (ns)
MT1000HF2
0.03-2.0
2
N/A
50/500
80 60
2000
MT1000HF4 4
MT2000HF2-100
0.001-2.0
2
100
200
MT2000HF2-200 200
MT2000HF2-500 500
MT2000HF4-100
4
100
MT2000HF4-200 200
MT2000HF4-500 500
MT1000A2
0.2-6.0 2
N/A
100/1000
2000
MT2000A2-100 100
200
MT2000A2-200 200
MT2000A2-500 500
MT2000A2-1000 1000
MT1000B2
0.2-18.0
2
N/A 2000
MT2000B2-100 100
200
MT2000B2-200 200
MT2000B2-500 500
MT2000B2-1000 1000
MT1000B3
3
N/A 2000
MT2000B3-100 100
200
MT2000B3-200 200
MT2000B3-500 500
MT2000B3-1000 1000
MT1000B4
4
N/A 2000
MT2000B4-100 100
200
MT2000B4-200 200
MT2000B4-500 500
MT2000B4-1000 1000
MT1000B5
5
N/A 2000
MT2000B5-100 100
200MT2000B5-200 200
MT2000B5-500 500
MT1000B6
6
N/A 2000
MT2000B6-100 100
200MT2000B6-200 200
MT2000B6-500 500
M AU R Y M W. C O M  /  DATA  S H E E T  /  4 T- 0 9 7  /  Re v  2 0 2 2 . 2 / A9
Available Models / Ordering Information Up To 40 GHz
Model
System RF
Bandwidth (GHz)
Number of Active
Tuning Loops
Modulation
Bandwidth (MHz)
Power Handling
CW/Pulsed CW (W)
Typical Detection
Dynamic Range
(dB)
Typical Active
Load Dynamic
Range (dB)
Minimum Pulse
Width (ns)
MT1000E2
0.7-40.0
2
N/A
20/200 80 60
2000
MT2000E2-100 100
200
MT2000E2-200 200
MT2000E2-500 500
MT2000E2-1000 1000
MT1000E3
3
N/A 2000
MT2000E3-100 100
200
MT2000E3-200 200
MT2000E3-500 500
MT2000E3-1000 1000
MT1000E4
4
N/A 2000
MT2000E4-100 100
200
MT2000E4-200 200
MT2000E4-500 500
MT2000E4-1000 1000
MT1000E5
5
N/A 2000
MT2000E5-100 100
200MT2000E5-200 200
MT2000E5-500 500
MT1000E6
6
N/A 2000
MT2000E6-100 100
200MT2000E6-200 200
MT2000E6-500 500
M AU R Y M W. C O M  /  DATA  S H E E T  /  4 T- 0 9 7 10
Model
System RF
Bandwidth (GHz)
Number of Active
Tuning Loops
Modulation
Bandwidth (MHz)
Power Handling
CW/Pulsed CW (W)
Typical Detection
Dynamic Range
(dB)
Typical Active Load
Dynamic Range
(dB)
Minimum Pulse
Width (ns)
MT1000F2
0.7-67.0
2
N/A
20/200 80* 60
2000
MT2000F2-500 500
200
MT2000F2-1000 1000
MT1000F4
4
N/A 2000
MT2000F4-500 500
200
MT2000F4-1000 1000
MT1000F5
5
N/A 2000
MT2000F5-500 500 200
MT1000F6
6
N/A 2000
MT2000F6-500 500 200
Available Models / Ordering Information Up To 67 GHz
* 70dB between 66-67 GHz
M AU R Y M W. C O M  /  DATA  S H E E T  /  4 T- 0 9 7  /  Re v  2 0 2 2 . 2 / A11
MT2001A Power Measurements